
Deutsche Meisterschaften Junioren Gr.-röm.

 Bindlach, 05.-07.04.2013

Klasse

Junioren 
20 Teilnehmer Gewichtsklasse

74kg

TURNIERLISTE

1  Simon Papsdorf
 SV Luftfahrt Berlin (BLN)

2  Abdurrahman Yeter

 KV Riegelsberg (SRL)

3  Christian Bantle

 AB Aichhalden (WTB)

4  Nils Böhm

 AV Schaafheim (HES)

5  Jannis Helbing
 WKG Untere Nahe (RHL)

6  Felix Pflauger
 TSV Burgebrach (BAY)

7  Alois Stürmer

 RV Thalheim (SAS)

8  Louis Stumpe

 ASV Nendingen (WTB)

9  Francis Weinhold

 KSV Pausa / i.Vogtland  (SAS)

10  Florian Otto
 SVG Nieder-Liebersbach (NBD)

11  David Litau

 ASV Schaafheim (HES)

12  David Adler

 ASC Bindlach (BAY)

13  Simon Riedel

 StTV Singen (SBD)

14  Markus Kurle
 AC Köln-Mülheim (NRW)

15  Martin Knoblich

 RSV Frankfurt/Oder (BRB)

16  Evgenij Titovski
 TSV Gailbach (HES)

17  Dominik Chelo

 TSV Dewangen (WTB)

18  Ruhullah Gürler

 KV Riegelsberg (SRL)

19  Jan Baudendistel
 SV Weingarten (NBD)

20  Christian Fochtler

 SV Johannis Nürnberg (BAY)
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Rangliste KP SSÜK + -

1 Louis Stumpe (WTB-8)

2 Evgenij Titovski (HES-16)

3 Francis Weinhold (SAS-9)

3 Felix Pflauger (BAY-6)

5 Christian Fochtler (BAY-20)

5 Simon Papsdorf (BLN-1)

7 Markus Kurle (NRW-14) 8 1 1 16 21

8 Nils Böhm (HES-4) 4 0 1 8 4

9 David Adler (BAY-12) 3 0 0 3 2

10 Ruhullah Gürler (SRL-18) 3 0 0 3 5

11 Simon Riedel (SBD-13) 1 0 0 4 9

12 Dominik Chelo (WTB-17) 1 0 0 2 3

13 Abdurrahman Yeter (SRL-2) 1 0 0 2 8

14 Jannis Helbing (RHL-5) 1 0 0 1 3

15 Martin Knoblich (BRB-15) 0 0 0 5 11

16 David Litau (HES-11) 0 0 0 0 3

17 Jan Baudendistel (NBD-19) 0 0 0 0 5

18 Christian Bantle (WTB-3) 0 0 0 0 7

19 Florian Otto (NBD-10) 0 0 0 0 7

20 Alois Stürmer (SAS-7) 0 0 0 0 13
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